Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa

VX1

Prova

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:23:47

Witmarsum 1,010 Km
21/3/2010 16:40.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
17 45.533 +0.716 17:36:42.760 11 47.209 +1.314 17:32:26.237
(138) LUI ANDRE FIETZ 18 46.229 +1.412 17:37:28.989 12 46.900 +1.005 17:33:13.137
1 17:24:33.200 19 45.881 +1.064 17:38:14.870 13 46.255 +0.360 17:33:59.392
2 44.062 +0.712 17:25:17.262 20 45.963 +1.146 17:39:00.833 14 45.895 17:34:45.287
3 44.223 +0.873 17:26:01.485 21 46.003 +1.186 17:39:46.836 15 47.784 +1.889 17:35:33.071
4 44.337 +0.987 17:26:45.822 22 46.146 +1.329 17:40:32.982 16 47.377 +1.482 17:36:20.448
5 43.797 +0.447 17:27:29.619 17 47.982 +2.087 17:37:08.430
6 43.623 +0.273 17:28:13.242 (41) LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA 18 47.367 +1.472 17:37:55.797
7 43.574 +0.224 17:28:56.816 1 17:24:35.395 19 48.281 +2.386 17:38:44.078
8 44,217 +0.867 17:29:41.033 2 44.420 +0.369 17:25:19.815 20 47.363 +1.468 17:39:31.441
9 45.443 +2.093 17:30:26.476 3 44,944 +0.893 17:26:04.759 21 48.395 +2.500 17:40:19.836
10 44.685 +1.335 17:31:11.161 4 44.642 +0.591 17:26:49.401
11 44.738 +1.388 17:31:55.899 5 44.258 +0.207 17:27:33.659 (313) RICARDO DE SOUSA
12 43.894 +0.544 17:32:39.793 6 44.839 +0.788 17:28:18.498 1 17:24:38.162
13 43.905 +0.555 17:33:23.698 7 44.559 +0.508 17:29:03.057 2 46.189 +0.679 17:25:24.351
14 43.954 +0.604 17:34:07.652 8 44.053 +0.002 17:29:47.110 3 45561 +0.051 17:26:09.912
15 43.783 +0.433 17:34:51.435 9 44.109 +0.058 17:30:31.219 4 46.037 +0.527 17:26:55.949
16 43.350 17:35:34.785 10 44.839 +0.788 17:31:16.058 5 46.190 +0.680 17:27:42.139
17 44.330 +0.980 17:36:19.115 1 44.389 +0.338 17:32:00.447 6 45.510 17:28:27.649
18 44.903 +1.553 17:37:04.018 12 44.708 +0.657 17:32:45.155 7 46.265 +0.755 17:29:13.914
19 45.078 +1.728 17:37:49.096 13 44.456 +0.405 17:33:29.611 8 46.190 +0.680 17:30:00.104
20 44.890 +1.540 17:38:33.986 14 44.051 17:34:13.662 9 47.204 +1.694 17:30:47.308
21 44.787 +1.437 17:39:18.773 15 44.943 +0.892 17:34:58.605 10 47.261 +1.751 17:31:34.569
22 47.587 +4.237 17:40:06.360 16 44.965 +0.914 17:35:43.570 11 47.971 +2.461 17:32:22.540
17 45.829 +1.778 17:36:29.399 12 47.368 +1.858 17:33:09.908
(120) PAULO KRUTZSCH JR 18 50.193 +6.142 17:37:19.592 13 47.826 +2.316 17:33:57.734
1 17:24:34.917 19 48.676 +4.625 17:38:08.268 14 47172 +1.662 17:34:44.906
2 44.628 +0.675 17:25:19.545 20 48.760 +4.709 17:38:57.028 15 51.530 +6.020 17:35:36.436
3 44314 +0.361 17:26:03.859 21 48.457 +4.406 17:39:45.485 16 51.594 +6.084 17:36:28.030
4 44.351 +0.398 17:26:48.210 22 48.538 +4.487 17:40:34.023 17 53.520 +8.010 17:37:21.550
5 43.953 17:27:32.163 18 48.151 +2.641 17:38:09.701
6 44.418 +0.465 17:28:16.581 (25) MILTON JONATHAS HOBUS 19 47.670 +2.160 17:38:57.371
7 44.197 +0.244 17:29:00.778 1 17:24:37.676 20 48.141 +2.631 17:39:45.512
8 44.489 +0.536 17:29:45.267 2 46.312 +1.463 17:25:23.988 21 50.010 +4.500 17:40:35.522
9 44.726 +0.773 17:30:29.993 3 45.196 +0.347 17:26:09.184
10 44.410 +0.457 17:31:14.403 4 45.272 +0.423 17:26:54.456 (2) ELVIS AUGUSTO SCHMITZ
1 44.188 +0.235 17:31:58.591 5 45.504 +0.655 17:27:39.960 1 17:24:40.132
12 44.188 +0.235 17:32:42.779 6 44.880 +0.031 17:28:24.840 2 47.242 +0.600 17:25:27.374
13 44.134 +0.181 17:33:26.913 7 44.873 +0.024 17:29:09.713 3 47.465 +0.823 17:26:14.839
14 44.249 +0.296 17:34:11.162 8 45.228 +0.379 17:29:54.941 4 47.944 +1.302 17:27:02.783
15 45.375 +1.422 17:34:56.537 9 44.849 17:30:39.790 5 46.642 17:27:49.425
16 44.913 +0.960 17:35:41.450 10 45.187 +0.338 17:31:24.977 6 47.875 +1.233 17:28:37.300
17 44.913 +0.960 17:36:26.363 11 46.212 +1.363 17:32:11.189 7 47.563 +0.921 17:29:24.863
18 45.164 +1.211 17:37:11.527 12 46.038 +1.189 17:32:57.227 8 46.947 +0.305 17:30:11.810
19 45.170 +1.217 17:37:56.697 13 45.521 +0.672 17:33:42.748 9 47.019 +0.377 17:30:58.829
20 44.914 +0.961 17:38:41.611 14 46.134 +1.285 17:34:28.882 10 46.917 +0.275 17:31:45.746
21 45.638 +1.685 17:39:27.249 15 46.110 +1.261 17:35:14.992 11 47.219 +0.577 17:32:32.965
22 47.638 +3.685 17:40:14.887 16 46.800 +1.951 17:36:01.792 12 47.220 +0.578 17:33:20.185
17 47.283 +2.434 17:36:49.075 13 48.086 +1.444 17:34:08.271
(7) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD 18 46.970 +2.121 17:37:36.045 14 48.127 +1.485 17:34:56.398
1 17:24:37.226 19 47.084 +2.235 17:38:23.129 15 48.983 +2.341 17:35:45.381
2 46.183 +1.366 17:25:23.409 20 47.022 +2.173 17:39:10.151 16 48.669 +2.027 17:36:34.050
3 45.361 +0.544 17:26:08.770 21 47.687 +2.838 17:39:57.838 17 49.178 +2.536 17:37:23.228
4 44.817 17:26:53.587 22 49.192 +4.343 17:40:47.030 18 48.489 +1.847 17:38:11.717
5 44.859 +0.042 17:27:38.446 19 48.945 +2.303 17:39:00.662
6 45.506 +0.689 17:28:23.952 (5) AVACIR CHAVES 20 49.292 +2.650 17:39:49.954
7 45.199 +0.382 17:29:09.151 1 17:24:37.026 21 49.356 +2.714 17:40:39.310
8 44916 +0.099 17:29:54.067 2 46.812 +0.917 17:25:23.838
9 45.264 +0.447 17:30:39.331 3 47.219 +1.324 17:26:11.057 (115) GILSON ASSINI
10 45.233 +0.416 17:31:24.564 4 46.390 +0.495 17:26:57.447 1 17:24:42.910
11 46.312 +1.495 17:32:10.876 5 46.484 +0.589 17:27:43.931 2 49.078 +0.084 17:25:31.988
12 45.002 +0.185 17:32:55.878 6 46.504 +0.609 17:28:30.435 3 49.448 +0.454 17:26:21.436
13 45.070 +0.253 17:33:40.948 7 46.659 +0.764 17:29:17.094 4 49.749 +0.755 17:27:11.185
14 45.587 +0.770 17:34:26.535 8 46.758 +0.863 17:30:03.852 5 49.431 +0.437 17:28:00.616
15 45224 +0.407 17:35:11.759 9 47.691 +1.796 17:30:51.543 6 49.794 +0.800 17:28:50.410
16 45.468 +0.651 17:35:57.227 10 47.485 +1.590 17:31:39.028 7 48.994 17:29:39.404
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Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa

VX1

Prova

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:23:47

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

H W
21/3/2010 16:40
& ] HE B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 50.498 +1.504 17:30:29.902 8 47.156 +0.435 17:30:11.099
9 50.888 +1.894 17:31:20.790 9 47.110 +0.389 17:30:58.209

10 49.455 +0.461 17:32:10.245 10 47.735 +1.014 17:31:45.944

11 50.131 +1.137 17:33:00.376 11 47.632 +0.911 17:32:33.576

12 49.365 +0.371 17:33:49.741 12 46.797 +0.076 17:33:20.373

13 49.758 +0.764 17:34:39.499 13 48.350 +1.629 17:34:08.723

14 49.724 +0.730 17:35:29.223 14 58.269 +11.548 17:35:06.992

15 49.603 +0.609 17:36:18.826 15 1:09.596 +22.875 17:36:16.588

16 51.489 +2.495 17:37:10.315

17 51.476 +2.482 17:38:01.791 (4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS

18 50.120 +1.126 17:38:51.911 1 17:24:34.671

19 49.871 +0.877 17:39:41.782 2 44.558 +0.323 17:25:19.229

20 50.265 +1.271 17:40:32.047 3 44.260 +0.025 17:26:03.489

4 44.619 +0.384 17:26:48.108
(989) ADRIANO PASOLD 5 44.795 +0.560 17:27:32.903
1 17:24:40.934 6 44.561 +0.326 17:28:17.464
2 49.191 +0.018  17:25:30.125 7 44.235 17:29:01.699
3 49.490 +0.317 17:26:19.615 8 44.375 +0.140 17:29:46.074
4 49.692 +0.519 17:27:09.307 9 44.499 +0.264 17:30:30.573
5 49.173 17:27:58.480 10 44.987 +0.752 17:31:15.560
6 49.290 +0.117 17:28:47.770 11 2:26.015 +1:41.780 17:33:41.575
7 49.673 +0.500 17:29:37.443
8 50.750 +1.577 17:30:28.193
9 52.138 +2.965 17:31:20.331

10 50.979 +1.806 17:32:11.310

11 51.286 +2.113 17:33:02.596

12 49.895 +0.722 17:33:52.491

13 50.039 +0.866 17:34:42.530

14 50.143 +0.970 17:35:32.673

15 50.558 +1.385 17:36:23.231

16 50.920 +1.747 17:37:14.151

17 50.844 +1.671 17:38:04.995

18 50.096 +0.923 17:38:55.091

19 50.168 +0.995 17:39:45.259

20 51.224 +2.051 17:40:36.483

(114) ANDREISON RAFAEL ADAMI
1 17:24:41.586
2 49.475 +0.155 17:25:31.061
3 49.675 +0.355 17:26:20.736
4 49.320 17:27:10.056
5 49.607 +0.287 17:27:59.663
6 50.214 +0.894 17:28:49.877
7 50.110 +0.790 17:29:39.987
8 50.655 +1.335 17:30:30.642
9 50.839 +1.519 17:31:21.481

10 51.030 +1.710 17:32:12.511

11 50.840 +1.520 17:33:03.351

12 49.849 +0.529 17:33:53.200

13 50.488 +1.168 17:34:43.688

14 50.219 +0.899 17:35:33.907

15 50.561 +1.241 17:36:24.468

16 51.423 +2.103 17:37:15.891

17 51.408 +2.088 17:38:07.299

18 51.928 +2.608 17:38:59.227

19 51.716 +2.396 17:39:50.943

20 51.611 +2.291 17:40:42.554

(13) RICARDO SANTOS BRUM
1 17:24:39.537
2 47.563 +0.842 17:25:27.100
3 47.561 +0.840 17:26:14.661
4 47.861 +1.140 17:27:02.522
5 47.621 +0.900 17:27:50.143
6 46.721 17:28:36.864
7 47.079 +0.358 17:29:23.943
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